DATA DASHBOARD

What is Donald Trump'’s approval
rating?

By Jason Lange, Iris Lee and Ben Welsh
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Reuters/Ipsos polls regularly ask Americans nationwide to weigh in on President Donald Trump's

job performance. This dashboard will update with the latest results.

What share of Americans approve of the president's job performance?
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Reuters/Ipsos polls are conducted online and gather responses from U.S. adults nationwide. Shaded areas show the margin of error for each polling period.

President Dates Approve Disapprove Spread
Trump 9/5-9/9 2025 42% 56% 14%
Trump 8/22-8/24 2025 40% 54% —14%
Trump 8/13-8/18 2025 40% 54% —14%
Trump 7/25-7/27 2025 40% 56% —16%
Trump 7/15-7/16 2025 4% 54% -13%
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BY RACE AND ETHNICITY

Political views in the United States sometimes skew sharply along racial and ethnic lines.
Hispanic voters have often favored the Democratic Party but exit polls show Donald Trump
captured a larger share of the Hispanic vote in the 2024 p Subscribe now e did in past
contests.
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How does the president's approval rating vary by group?
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Reuters/Ipsos polls are conducted online and gather responses from U.S. adults nationwide. Shaded areas show the margin of error for each polling period.

ECONOMY

Americans often rate the health of the economy as the most pressing issue facing the nation.
Steep price increases or a weak job market can bring down a president's approval rating on this

crucial question.

What share of Americans approve of the president's handling of the economy?
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